2024 WINDSOR FAIR HORSE RACING PROGRAM

Saturday, Aug. 24"

Sunday, Aug. 25%

Monday, Aug. 26

Tuesday, Aug. 27

Wednesday, Aug. 28"

Thursday, Aug. 29

Friday, Aug. 30%"

Saturday, Aug. 31

Sunday, Sept. 1%

Monday, Sept. 2"

Gate admission: 12 & up $12.00 (11 & under free)
Post time: 1:00 P.M.

Gate admission: 12 & up $12.00 (11 & under free)
Post Time: 1:00 P.M.

Gate admission: 12 & up $12.00 (11 & under free)
Seniors (60+) $5.00
Post Time: 3:00 P.M.

Gate admission: 12 & up $12.00 (11 & under free)
Post Time: 3:00 p.m.

NO HARNESS RACING
Gate admission: 12 & up $12.00 (11 & under free)
Seniors: (60+) $5.00
Post Time: 3:00 P.M.

Gate Admission: 12 & up $12.00 (11 & under free)
Post Time: 3:00 P.M.

Gate Admission: 12 & up $12.00 (11 & under free)
Post Time: 1:00 P.M.

Gate Admission: 12 & up $12.00 (11 & under free)
Post Time: 1:00 P.M.

Gate Admission: 12 & up $12.00 (11 & under free)
Post Time: 1:00 P.M.

SEASON PASSES ARE $70.00 AND MAY BE PURCHASED
AT GATES1 &4



